

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	
			<p>CRLA 499/2023 <u>Hon'ble Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.</u> <u>Hon'ble Siddhartha Sah, J.</u></p> <p>Ms. Pushpa Joshi, Senior Advocate, for the appellant.</p> <p>Mr. V.N. Maulekhi, Deputy AG, for the State.</p> <p>(2) As prayed by learned Counsel for the appellant, list on 10.8.2026.</p> <p>(Siddhartha Sah, J.) (Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.) 27.04.2026</p> <p>Pr</p>

--	--	--	--